System Retail ----
(497, 196,488) $ (478,205,045)
107,078,594 103,480,600

(230, 188,617) (220,717,546)
140,094,571 134,331,571

(1,635,114) (1 ,572,657)
1,378,016 1,331,713

(7,465,269) (7,160,118)
4,043,034 3,907,182

(483,889,273) $ (464,624,300)
=========== =============

Depreciation & Taxes Other
Amortization Than Income -----

(575,051)
(1,324)

(35,396)
(215)

(18, 165,914) (28,122)
(33,465)

(44, 186,252)
(46,543,762)

(236,540) (93,934)

(18,402,454) $ (91,497,541) s
============ =============

-----
0 0

============ =============

SCHEDULE3
PAGE 3 OF 3

Income Taxes
Current ------

14,184
(709,254)

967
(115,186)

(5,323)
(17,916,661)

0
2,235

73,205
2,276

(2,268)
(19,585)

8,109,687
(172,921)

0
4,604
3,736

0
127,480
211,827

0

(10,390,997)
:::::::::::::::::::::=====

0
============

\

I

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
January 2013

Low Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate Weighted Cost
AVERAGE Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (o/o) (o/o)

Long Term Debt s 1,700,558,707 $ 1, 700,558,707 s (1,535) $ (269,533,522) $ 1,431,023,650 37.78 6.10 2.30

Short Term Debt 16,923,077 16,923,077 (10,839,814) (964,171) 5,119,092 0.14 0.65 0.00

Customer Deposits 122,594,211 122,594,211 (17,535,359) 105,058,852 2.77 4.24 0.12

Common Equity 1,915,926,708 1,915,926,708 (1,729) (303,668,714) 1,612,256,265 42.57 10.25 4.36

Deferred Income Taxes 736,278,762 736,278,762 (6,209,450) (104,426,034) 625,643,278 16.52

Tax Credits • Weighted Cost 9,840,114 9,840,114 (1,372) (1,407,292) 8,431.450 0.22 8.28 0.02

-· -------
Total $ 4,502,121,579 $ 4,502,121,579 $ (17,053,901) $ (697,535,091) $ 3,787,532,588 100.00 6.80

================= ================ ============= =============== ================ =============== ===========

10,839,799
Low Point

Adjustments
System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate

YEAR END Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (o/o)

-----
Long Term Debt s 1,666,875,272 s 1,666,875,272 s (10,833,100) s (285,999,803) s 1,370,042,368 35.94 5.62

Short Term Debt (0) 0 (0) (0.00) o:65

Customer Deposits 124,265,609 124,265,609 (19,554,046) 104,711,563 2.75 4.24

Common Equity 1,995,423,326 1,995,423,326 8,019 (344,612,531) 1,650,818,814 43.31 10.25

Deferred Income Taxes 810,886,498 810,886,498 (6,206,178) (126,621,967) 678,058,353 17.79

Tax Credits • Weighted Cost 9,671,030 9,671,030 0 (1,521,803) 8,149,227 0.21 8.15
-

Total s 4,607,121,735 s 4,607,121,735 $ (17,031,260) $ (778,31 0,150) s 3,811,780,325 100.00
================= ================ ============= =============== ================ ==============

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed In Order No. PSC-93-0165-FOF-EI, Order No. PSC-09-0283-FOF-EI, and
Order No. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI by the Florida Public Service Commission and for that reason only. Tampa Electric Company takes the position thai certain portions of these
prescribed calculations may not present fairty the company's current financial status and that they should not be used for that purpose.

Weighted Cost
(o/o)

----
2.02

0.00

0.12

4.44

0.02

6.60
===========

SCHEDULE4

Mid Point High Point

Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate Weighted Cost
(%) (%) (o/o) (o/o)

6.10 2.30 6.10 2.30

0.65 0.00 0.65 0.00

4.24 0.12 4.24 0.12

11.25 4.79 12.25 5.21

8.81 0.02 9.34 0.02

7.23 7.65

=========== ============

Mid Point High Point

Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate Weighted Cost
(%) (o/o) (%) (%)

------ -·---
5.62 2.02 5.62 2.02

0.65 0.00 0.65 0.00

4.24 0.12 4.24 0.12

11.25 4.87 12.25 5.31

8.70 0.02 9.24 0.02

·-----
7.03 7.47

=========== ============

A. Times Interest Earned With AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest

AFUDC- Debt

Income Taxes

Total

Interest Charges (Before Deducting

AFUDC - Debt)

Tie With AFUDC

B. Times Interest Earned Without AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest
AFUDC - Other

Income Taxes

Total

Interest Charges (Before Deducting
AFUDC- Debt)

Tie Without AFUDC

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

FINANCiAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

January 2013

298,998,758

1,600,478

119,380,579